
for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

White

Z E S T Y ,  H E R B A C E O U S  O R  A R O M A T I C  W H I T E

Marchesi Sauvignon Blanc	 23.50
Italy	 4.75 / 6.25 / 8.45 
Intense aroma with traces of peach on the nose, Clean and bright with a crisp finish. 		

Le Beau Sud Sauvignon Blanc	 22
France	 4.75 / 6.25 / 7.95 
Fresh and zesty white with citrus notes 

Flagstone Word Of Mouth Viognier	 25
Western Cape, South Africa	 5.15 / 6.85 / 8.45
Lovely aromatic, ripe watermelon, juicy peaches sprinkled	  
with spice - a deliciously fruity cool-climate South African white.	

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc	 33
Marlborough, New Zealand	  5.75 / 7.95 / 11.95
Crisp herbaceous passion-fruit and melon.		
	

D R Y ,  R E F R E S H I N G ,  D E L I C A T E ,  L I G H T  W H I T E

Paco & Lola Albariño	 38
Rias Baixas, Spain	 6.45 / 8.95 / 12.75
Green apples, pear and lemons with minerally accents. 

Trentino Pinot Grigio	 27
L’Aristocratico, Italy	 5.25 / 7.35 / 9.75
Lemon zest, crisp fruit.		

J U I C Y ,  F R U I T - D R I V E N  R I P E  W H I T E 

Veramonte Chardonnay	 24
Casablanca Valley, Chile	 5.00 / 6.75 / 8.35
Vibrant apples and pineapple.	

Dashwood Pinot Gris	 34.95
Marlborough, New Zealand	 6.25 / 8.50 / 12.50
Spiced apple, quince and Chai Spice.	 	

Cloudy Bay	 58.50
Marlborough, New Zealand	
Redcurrant spice and fresh lemon zest.

£

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

RED

O A K E D ,  I N T E N S E  C O N C E N T R A T E D  R E D

Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Merlot	 23.70
Colchagua Valley, Chile	 4.75 / 6.25 / 8.25
Forest-fruits and vanilla		

The Federalist Cabernet Sauvignon	 40
Lodi, USA	
Blackberry and blueberry with cinnamon spice

Puro Malbec	 36.50
Mendoza, Argentina	 6.45 / 8.95 / 12.75
Classic dark purple-blue colour with sweet blueberry
and violet on the nose; unoaked, which shows ripe
dark fruit with milk chocolate and a touch of vanilla.
	
	

J U I C Y ,  M E D I U M - B O D I E D ,  F R U I T - L E D  R E D 

Le Beau Sud Grenache Noir	 26.95
Pays d’Oc, France	  5.15 / 6.85 / 9.95
Blackberry scented, light and refreshing red made 	  
from re ls Grenache which shows hint of spice and thyme. 	 	

Poggio Cheto Chianti Classico	 38
Tenute Piccini, Italy	 7.00 / 10.50 / 13.50
Dark brilliant ruby. Wonderfully refined nose, full of ripe 	  
plum and cherry aromas filled out tantalizing spicy notes. 	

Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza	 34.50
Bodegas Corral, Spain	 5.85 / 8.35 / 11.70
Silky, smooth raspberry and cream. 
	
	
	

£

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

RED
	

S P I C Y ,  P E P P E R Y ,  W A R M I N G  R E D

Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento	 27
Rosso del Veneto, Italy	 5.25 / 7.35 / 9.75
A bouquet reminiscent of cherry, dried fruit.	 	

St Hallett Gamekeeper’s Shiraz-Grenache-Touriga	 29
Barossa, Australia 	 5.45 / 7.95 / 10.50
Red berry fruits, spice and floral notes.

Waipara Hills Pinot Noir	 36.50
Central Otago, New Zealand	 6.25 / 8.50 / 12.50
Bramble fruit, cherry spice and floral notes	 	

£

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

ROSE

R I C H ,  F R U I T Y  R O S E

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel	 23.95
California, USA	 4.75 / 6.25 / 8.95
Medium-sweet, strawberry scented rose 	
	

D R Y ,  E L E G A N T  R O S E

Left Field Rose	 31.50
Hawke’s Bay, New Zealand	 5.45 / 7.95 / 11.50
Bright, ripe strawberry, raspberry and cranberry 	  
fruit and len of freshness on the finish 

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc	 29
Languedoc-Roussillon, France	 5.35 / 7.85 / 10.50
This wine is fresh in the mouth and brings the fruity notes out.  
The finish is elegant and evolves towards a fresh and mineral note.		

£

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L

BOTTLE

S/M/L



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

Sparkling and champagne

20/	 Jeio Luxury Valdobbiadene	 29.95
	 DOCG Prosecco, Italy	 7.25
	 A refreshing sparkling wine with aromas of green apple, citrus,  
	 and blossom with persistant yet delicate bubbles.	
		

21/	 Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut	 42.50
	 Italy	 9.50
	 Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley. 	

22/	 Bottega Rose Gold Prosecco Brut	 42.50
	 Italy	 9.50
	 Mixed red berries alongside floral and white fruit aromas.

23/	 Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial	 76
	 France	 12.95
	 Green apple and citrus fruit, white flowers and brioche.

24/	 Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial	 90
	 France	 15.50
	 A wonderful, fresh floral style. 

26/	 Louis Roederer Cristal Brut	 395
	 France	
	 Green apple, caramel and lemon zest.

£

BOTTLE

MINI BTL.

BOTTLE

MINI BTL.

BOTTLE 

GLASS 125ml

BOTTLE

BOTTLE

GLASS 125ml

BOTTLE

GLASS 125ml



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

COCKTAILS

C O C K T A I L S  /  M O C K T A I L S

Espresso Martini	 9.95
Vanilla Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Espresso & Sugar

Passionfruit Martini	 9.95
Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar, Lime, Pineapple Juice & Prosecco

Cosmopolitan	 9.95
Ciroc Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice

Bramble	 9.95
Whitley Neill Blackberry Gin, Creme de Mure Blackberry Liqueur & Lemon

Tom Collins	 9.95
Gin, Lemon, Sugar & Soda

Raspberry Mojito	 9.95
Bacardi White Rum, Lime, Raspberry, Sugar, Mint & Soda

Whisky Sour	 9.95
Whisky, Lemon, Angostura Bitters & Sugar

Aperol Spritz	 9.95
Aperol, Prosecco & Soda

Procello	 9.95
Limoncello, Cinzano Bianco, Prosecco & Soda

Ferry 15	 9.00
Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Sugar & Prosecco

French Martini	 9.00
Vodka, Chambord, Raspberry & Pineapple

M O C K T A I L S

Passionless Martini	 5.50
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar & Lime

Non Collins	 5.50
Non Alcoholic Gin, Lemon, Sugar & Soda

Nojito	 5.50
Apple Juice, Lime, Raspberry, Sugar, Mint & Soda

£



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

SPIRITS

G I N 

Brockmans 40%	 4.20
The Botanist Gin 46% 	 5.45
Silent Pool Gin 43% 	 5.75
Tanqueray Gin 43.1%	 3.35
Tanqueray No. 10 47.3% 	 6.00
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 41.3% 	 4.10
James Keiller Dundee Dry Gin 40% 	 3.35
Rock Rose Handcrafted Scottish Gin 41.5% 	 5.05
Bombay Sapphire 40% 	 3.75
Whitley Neil Selection 	 4.15
Zymurgorium Turkish Delight 18.8% 	 5.85
Pinkster 37.5%	 5.85
Gordons 0%	 4.00
Sharish 40%	 5.45

V O D K A 

Grey Goose L’Original Vodka 40% 	 6.15 
Belvedere Vodka 40% 	 5.45
Ciroc Vodka Selection	 4.65

R U M 

Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros 45% 	 7.75 
Bacardi Superior 37.5% 	 4.15
Brugal Anejo 38% 	 4.25
Mount Gay Black Barrel 43% 	 5.10
Mount Gay Extra Old 43% 	 6.80
Bumbu 40% 	 5.10
Readers Rum 40% 	 4.95

£

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

SPIRITS

W H I S K Y 

Haig Club Clubman Single Grain Scotch Whisky 40% 	 4.75
Jack Daniel’s Tennessee Sour Mash old No.7 40% 	 4.00
Gentleman Jack 40%	 6.05
Balvenie 12yo 40% 	 5.85
Bruichladdich Laddie 50%	  6.90
Dalmore King Alex 	 25.20
Dalmore 15yo 40% 	 8.75
Loch Lomond 12yo 46% 	 5.75
Laphroaig 40% 	 5.80
Glenfiddich IPA 43%  	 6.60
Glenfiddich Fire & Cane 43%  	 7.60
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yrs 43% 	 10.00
Sheepdog  35% 	 4.95
Jamesons 40% 	 4.15

L I Q U E U R  &  C O G N A C 

Eden Mill Liqueurs 25% (Strawberry & Black Pepper, Pear & Cassis, Lemon & Raisin) 	 3.20
Mr Black 25%	 4.15
Remy Martin 1738 40% 	 6.05
Remy Martin XO 40% 	 20.15
Remy Martin Louis XIII 40% 	 120.80
Remy Martin Louis XIII 40% 	 200.00
Cointreau 40%	 3.25
Cointreau Blood Orange 30%	 3.25
Southern Comfort 35%	 3.35
Baileys Irish Cream 17%	 3.85
Glayva 35%	 3.70
Drambuie 40%	 3.85
Disaronno Amaretto 28%	 3.30
Ramazzotti Sambuca 42%	 3.05
Campari 25%	 4.10
Patrón Añejo Tequila	 4.40
Patrón Silver Tequila	 3.90

P O R T

Dalva Ruby Reserva 	 3.70
Dalva 20yo Tawny	 7.50

£

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

35ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

15ml

25ml

25ml

50cl

25ml

50ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

25ml

50ml

50ml



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

DRINKS

B E E R  &  C I D E R 

Birra Moretti 4.8%	 4.55

Truffler 6%	 5.15

S O F T  D R I N K S 

Coca Cola 	 2.15 

Coca Cola Zero Sugar 	 2.05

Diet Coke 	 2.05

Fever Tree 	 2.25

Tonic Water, Light Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer,
Premium Lemonade, Elderflower, Mediterranean
Barrs Irn Bru Sugar Free 	 2.55

Barrs Irn Bru 	 2.55

£

2/3 pint

500ml btl



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

HOT BEVERAGES

T E A  &  C O F F E E 

Espresso The Classic Strong Italian Drink	 1.90	 2.25

Machiatto Espresso Topped with a Spoonful of Foamed Milk	 1.90	 2.25

Americano Espresso with Fresh Hot Water	 2.55	 2.75

Cafe Latte Espresso with a Generous Amount of Hot Steamed Milk	 2.80	 -

Cappuccino Espresso Topped Foamed Milk & Dusted with Chocolate	 2.80	 3.00

Fairtrade Teas Variety of Teas with Fresh Hot Water	 2.45	 -

Hot Chocolate Smooth & Sweet Chocolate  

with Steamed Milk, Cream & Marshmallows	 2.85	 -

Pot of Tea Breakfast Tea with Fresh Hot Water	 2.25	 -

L I Q U E U R  &  C O F F E E 

Alpine Coffee With Glayva		  		  5.45

Irish Coffee With Jamesons	 			   5.45

Barbadian Coffee With Mount Gay		 		  5.45

Amaretto Coffee With Disaronno		  		  5.45

Jamaican Coffee With Mr Black		  		  5.45

Irish Cream Coffee With Baileys	 			   5.45

Golfers Coffee With Drambuie		   		  5.45

£
Reg     /     Lge



for the facts drinkaware.co.uk & Cocktail     Lounge

FOOD ALLERGIES & INTOLERANCES Should you have concerns about a food allergy or intolerance please speak to our staff before you order your food or drink.

afternoon tea and  
Antipasto boards
 

Afternoon Tea PER PERSON	 			   21.95

(Tea or coffee included)

Prosecco Tea PER PERSON	 			   27.95

(Tea or coffee included)

Antipasto Misto for Two 				    11.50

A selection of italian meats, cheese, bread and olives

Cheeseboard for Two 				    12.95

A selection of cheeses and biscuits

Vegetarian/Gluten Free Afternoon Teas & Antipasto Boards available upon request. 
– Please let us know of any allergies when booking.

– Afternoon teas and Antipasto boards must be Pre Ordered and Pre-Paid in advance

£


