WHITE

ZESTY, HERBACEOUS OR AROMATIC WHITE

Marchesi Sauvignon Blanc

23.50 BOTTLE

4.75 / 6.25 / 8.45 S/M/L

Intense aroma with traces of peach on the nose, Clean and bright with a crisp finish.

Le Beau Sud Sauvignon Blanc

22 BOTTLE

4.75 / 6.25 / 7.95 S/M/L

Fresh and zesty white with citrus notes

Flagstone Word Of Mouth Viognier

25 BOTTLE

Western Cape, South Africa

5.15 / 6.85 / 8.45 S/M/L

Lovely aromatic, ripe watermelon, juicy peaches sprinkled with spice - a deliciously fruity cool-climate South African white.

Vidal Sauvignon Blanc

33 BOTTLE

Marlborough, New Zealand

5.75 / 7.95 / 11.95 S/M/L

Crisp herbaceous passion-fruit and melon.

DRY, REFRESHING, DELICATE, LIGHT WHITE

Paco & Lola Albariño

38 BOTTLE

Rias Baixas, Spain

6.45 / 8.95 / 12.75 S/M/L

Green apples, pear and lemons with minerally accents.

Trentino Pinot Grigio

27 BOTTLE

L'Aristocratico, Italy Lemon zest, crisp fruit. 5.25 / 7.35 / 9.75 S/M/L

JUICY, FRUIT-DRIVEN RIPE WHITE

Veramonte Chardonnay

24 BOTTLE

Casablanca Valley, Chile

5.00 / 6.75 / 8.35 S/M/L

Vibrant apples and pineapple.

Dashwood Pinot Gris Marlborough, New Zealand

34.95 BOTTLE 6.25 / 8.50 / 12.50 S/M/L

Spiced apple, quince and Chai Spice.

Cloudy Bay Marlborough, New Zealand 58.50 BOTTLE

Redcurrant spice and fresh lemon zest.



RED

OAKED. INTENSE CONCENTRATED RED Luis Felipe Edwards Reserva Merlot 23.70 BOTTLE Colchagua Valley, Chile 4.75 / 6.25 / 8.25 S/M/L Forest-fruits and vanilla The Federalist Cabernet Sauvignon 40 BOTTLE Lodi, USA Blackberry and blueberry with cinnamon spice Puro Malbec 36.50 BOTTLE 6.45 / 8.95 / 12.75 S/M/L Mendoza, Argentina Classic dark purple-blue colour with sweet blueberry and violet on the nose; unoaked, which shows ripe dark fruit with milk chocolate and a touch of vanilla. JUICY, MEDIUM-BODIED, FRUIT-LED RED Le Beau Sud Grenache Noir 26.95 BOTTLE Pays d'Oc. France 5.15 / 6.85 / 9.95 S/M/L Blackberry scented, light and refreshing red made from re Is Grenache which shows hint of spice and thyme. Poggio Cheto Chianti Classico 38 BOTTLE Tenute Piccini, Italy 7.00 / 10.50 / 13.50 S/M/L Dark brilliant ruby. Wonderfully refined nose, full of ripe plum and cherry aromas filled out tantalizing spicy notes. Don Jacobo Rioja Crianza **34.50** BOTTLE



Bodegas Corral, Spain

Silky, smooth raspberry and cream.

5.85 / 8.35 / 11.70 S/M/L

RED \mathfrak{L}

SPICY, PEPPERY, WARMING RED

Fiorebella Rosso Appassimento Rosso del Veneto, Italy

27 BOTTLE 5.25 / 7.35 / 9.75 S/M/L

A bouquet reminiscent of cherry, dried fruit.

St Hallett Gamekeeper's Shiraz-Grenache-Touriga

. 29 BOTTLE 5.45 / 7.95 / 10.50 S/M/L

Red berry fruits, spice and floral notes.

Waipara Hills Pinot Noir Central Otago, New Zealand 36.50 BOTTLE 6.25 / 8.50 / 12.50 S/M/L

Bramble fruit, cherry spice and floral notes



ROSE

RICH. FRUITY ROSE

Wicked Lady White Zinfandel California, USA

Medium-sweet, strawberry scented rose

23.95 BOTTLE 4.75 / 6.25 / 8.95 S/M/L

5.45 / 7.95 / 11.50 S/M/L

5.35 / 7.85 / 10.50 S/M/L

31.50 BOTTLE

29 BOTTLE

DRY, ELEGANT ROSE

Left Field Rose
Hawke's Bay, New Zealand

Bright, ripe strawberry, raspberry and cranberry fruit and len of freshness on the finish

Gerard Bertrand Gris Blanc

Languedoc-Roussillon, France

This wine is fresh in the mouth and brings the fruity notes out. The finish is elegant and evolves towards a fresh and mineral note.



SPARKLING AND CHAMPAGNE

£

C	Jeio Luxury Valdobbiadene DOCG Prosecco, Italy A refreshing sparkling wine with aromas of green apple, citrus, and blossom with persistant yet delicate bubbles.		BOTTLE GLASS 125ml
I I	Bottega Gold Prosecco Brut taly Williams pear, acacia flowers and lily of the valley.		BOTTLE MINI BTL.
I I	Bottega Rose Gold Prosecco Brut taly Mixed red berries alongside floral and white fruit aromas.		BOTTLE MINI BTL.
F	Moet & Chandon Brut Imperial France Green apple and citrus fruit, white flowers and brioche.		BOTTLE GLASS 125ml
F	Moet & Chandon Rose Imperial France A wonderful, fresh floral style.		BOTTLE GLASS 125ml
F	Louis Roederer Cristal Brut France Green apple, caramel and lemon zest.	395	BOTTLE



COCKTAILS	\mathfrak{L}
COCKTAILS / MOCKTAILS	
Espresso Martini Vanilla Vodka, Mr Black Coffee Liqueur, Espresso & Sugar	9.95
Passionfruit Martini Vanilla Vodka, Passoa, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar, Lime, Pineapple Juice & Prosecco	9.95
Cosmopolitan Ciroc Vodka, Cointreau, Lime & Cranberry Juice	9.95
Bramble Whitley Neill Blackberry Gin, Creme de Mure Blackberry Liqueur & Lemon	9.95
Tom Collins Gin, Lemon, Sugar & Soda	9.95
Raspberry Mojito Bacardi White Rum, Lime, Raspberry, Sugar, Mint & Soda	9.95
Whisky Sour Whisky, Lemon, Angostura Bitters & Sugar	9.95
Aperol Spritz Aperol, Prosecco & Soda	9.95
Procello Limoncello, Cinzano Bianco, Prosecco & Soda	9.95
Ferry 15 Tanqueray Gin, Lemon, Sugar & Prosecco	9.00
French Martini Vodka, Chambord, Raspberry & Pineapple	9.00
MOCKTAILS	
Passionless Martini Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Passionfruit Puree, Sugar & Lime	5.50
Non Collins Non Alcoholic Gin, Lemon, Sugar & Soda	5.50
Nojito Apple Juice, Lime, Raspberry, Sugar, Mint & Soda	5.50



GIN		
Brockmans 40%	4.20	35m
The Botanist Gin 46%	5.45	35m
Silent Pool Gin 43%	5.75	35m
Tanqueray Gin 43.1%	3.35	35m
Tanqueray No. 10 47.3%	6.00	35m
Tanqueray Flor De Sevilla 41.3%	4.10	35m
James Keiller Dundee Dry Gin 40%	3.35	35m
Rock Rose Handcrafted Scottish Gin 41.5%	5.05	35m
Bombay Sapphire 40%	3.75	35m
Whitley Neil Selection	4.15	35m
Zymurgorium Turkish Delight 18.8%	5.85	35m
Pinkster 37.5%	5.85	35m
Gordons 0%	4.00	35m
Sharish 40%	5.45	35m
VODKA		
Grey Goose L'Original Vodka 40%	6.15	35m
Belvedere Vodka 40%	5.45	35m
Ciroc Vodka Selection	4.65	35m
R U M		
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros 45%	7.75	35m



Bacardi Superior 37.5%

Mount Gay Black Barrel 43%

Mount Gay Extra Old 43%

Brugal Anejo 38%

Readers Rum 40%

Bumbu 40%

SPIRITS

4.15 35ml

4.25 35ml

5.10 35ml

6.80 35ml

5.10 35ml

4.95 35ml

SPIRITS

WHISKY		
Haig Club Clubman Single Grain Scotch Whisky 40%	4.75	35ml
Jack Daniel's Tennessee Sour Mash old No.7 40%	4.00	35ml
Gentleman Jack 40%	6.05	35ml
Balvenie 12yo 40%	5.85	35ml
Bruichladdich Laddie 50%	6.90	35ml
Dalmore King Alex	25.20	35ml
Dalmore 15yo 40%	8.75	35ml
Loch Lomond 12yo 46%	5.75	35ml
Laphroaig 40%	5.80	35ml
Glenfiddich IPA 43%	6.60	35ml
Glenfiddich Fire & Cane 43%	7.60	35ml
Balvenie Caribbean Cask 14yrs 43%	10.00	35ml
Sheepdog 35%	4.95	35ml
Jamesons 40%	4.15	35ml
LIQUEUR & COGNAC		
Eden Mill Liqueurs 25% (Strawberry & Black Pepper, Pear & Cassis, Lemon & Raisin)	3.20	25ml
Mr Black 25%	4.15	25ml
Remy Martin 1738 40%	6.05	25ml
Remy Martin XO 40%	20.15	25ml
Remy Martin Louis XIII 40%	120.80	15 m l
Remy Martin Louis XIII 40%	200.00	25ml
Cointreau 40%	3.25	25ml
Cointreau Blood Orange 30%	3.25	50cl
Southern Comfort 35%	3.35	25ml
Baileys Irish Cream 17%	3.85	50ml
Glayva 35%	3.70	25ml
Drambuie 40%	3.85	25ml
Disaronno Amaretto 28%	3.30	25ml
Ramazzotti Sambuca 42%	3.05	25ml
Campari 25%	4.10	25ml
Patrón Añejo Tequila	4.40	25ml
Patrón Silver Tequila	3.90	25ml
P O R T		
Dalva Ruby Reserva	3.70	50ml
Dalva 20yo Tawny	7.50	50ml
·		



DRINKS £ BEER & CIDER Birra Moretti 4.8% 4.55 2/3 pint Truffler 6% 5.15 500ml btl SOFT DRINKS Coca Cola 2.15 Coca Cola Zero Sugar 2.05 Diet Coke 2.05 Fever Tree 2.25 Tonic Water, Light Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer, Premium Lemonade, Elderflower, Mediterranean Barrs Irn Bru Sugar Free 2.55 Barrs Irn Bru 2.55



TEA & COFFEE	Reg	/ Lge
Espresso The Classic Strong Italian Drink	1.90	2.25
Machiatto Espresso Topped with a Spoonful of Foamed Milk	1.90	2.25
Americano Espresso with Fresh Hot Water	2.55	2.75
Cafe Latte Espresso with a Generous Amount of Hot Steamed Milk	2.80	-
Cappuccino Espresso Topped Foamed Milk & Dusted with Chocolate	2.80	3.00
Fairtrade Teas Variety of Teas with Fresh Hot Water	2.45	-
Hot Chocolate Smooth & Sweet Chocolate		
with Steamed Milk, Cream & Marshmallows	2.85	-
Pot of Tea Breakfast Tea with Fresh Hot Water	2.25	-
LIQUEUR & COFFEE		
Alpine Coffee With Glayva		5.45
Irish Coffee With Jamesons		5.45
Barbadian Coffee With Mount Gay		5.45
Amaretto Coffee With Disaronno		5.45
Jamaican Coffee With Mr Black		5.45
Irish Cream Coffee With Baileys		5.45
Golfers Coffee With Drambuie		5.45



AFTERNOON TEA AND ANTIPASTO BOARDS	
Afternoon Tea PER PERSON (Tea or coffee included)	21.95
Prosecco Tea PER PERSON (Tea or coffee included)	27.95
Antipasto Misto for Two A selection of italian meats, cheese, bread and olives	11.50
Cheeseboard for Two A selection of cheeses and biscuits	12.95

Vegetarian/Gluten Free Afternoon Teas & Antipasto Boards available upon request.

- Please let us know of any allergies when booking.
- Afternoon teas and Antipasto boards must be Pre Ordered and Pre-Paid in advance

